
A little solution 
to a big problem.

AV Credenza Mini
H892







Rigid aluminum construction.

Maharam fabric choices to 
complement and enhance your 
carefully designed interiors.

Tailored mounting bracket for 
Logitech Rally Bar, Rally Bar 
Mini, and Rally Bar Huddle.

Included white cable chase 
hides power and HDMI cables 
to your display.

¼” slot to secure your PTZ 
camera.

Locking front panel. 

Pre-configure your gear off-
site, or install your gear on-site.

Easy device mounting and 
cable management.

Easy installation.

Scratch & fingerprint-resistant 
powdercoat finish.

Installation template included.

In today's world, having a top-notch video conferencing system is crucial 
for every meeting space, regardless of its size. However, deploying 
modern video hardware on a large scale while keeping your work 
environment aesthetically pleasing and staying within your project 
schedule and budget can be quite daunting. Fortunately, with the Heckler 
AV Credenza Mini, you can effortlessly and stylishly deploy the latest video 
conferencing equipment to all your small meeting spaces.

Features



635 mm
25 inch

590 mm
23.25 inch

406 mm
16 inch

214 mm
8.44 inch

35 mm
1.38 inch

95 mm
3.74 inch

78 mm
3.06 inch

77 mm
3.05 inch

235 mm
9.25 inch

345 mm
12 inch

Cable ChaseMounting Bracket for
Logitech Rally Bar, Rally Bar Mini,

and Rally Bar Huddle.

394 mm
15.5 inch

70 mm
2.8 inch

7.7 mm
0.3 inch

For more information, contact
Heckler or your favorite Heckler
Authorized Dealer.

hecklerdesign.com
sales@hecklerdesign.com
(844) 432-5930

H892-BG Black Grey

H892-BG-OW Off White

H892-BG-BL Blue

H892-BG-GN Green

H892-BG-HY Honey

Two years

25 x 23.25 x 3.74 inches (635 x 590 x 95 mm)

14 lbs (6.4 kg)

27.5 x 26.15 x 5 inches (700 x 663 x 127 mm)

16 lbs (7.3 kg)

Powdercoated Aluminum

Maharam Polyester Fabric

US

Logitech Rally Bar

Logitech Rally Bar Mini

Logitech Rally Bar Huddle

Logitech Rally Camera and other common PTZ cameras

Heckler AV Credenza Mini

Mounting Bracket for Logitech Rally Bar, Rally Bar Mini and 
Rally Bar Huddle

White Cable Chase

Assembly Hardware

Installation Template
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In the box
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